
02/21/2024 - 02/22/2024

293 E 20th St., Fort Scott, KS 66701

Bourbon County Sheriff's Office

Arrest Summary Report

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

20

Warrant No

ANDREWS, CODY WILLIAM  - 2024-000098

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 12:04:00 AM

ENDANGERING A CHILD NO BOND 0.00NO

POSSESS OPIATES/OPIUM/NARC DRUG AND CERTAIN
STIM

NO BOND 0.00NO

POSSESSION OF CERTAIN STIMULANTS NO BOND 0.00NO

USE/POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA/HUMAN BODY NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

19

Warrant No

ODOM, BENJAMIN R  - 2024-000099

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 12:04:00 AM

ENDANGERING A CHILD NO BOND 0.00NO

POSSESSION OF CERTAIN STIMULANTS NO BOND 0.00NO

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA NO BOND 0.00NO

USE/POSS DRUG PARAPHERNALIA/HUMAN BODY NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

19

Warrant No

MONROE, KENNA JO  - 2024-000100

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 9:00:00 AM

WARRANT BOURBON COUNTY ( FAILURE TO APPEAR)  * CASH/SURETY 2500.00BB-2023-CR-000142NO

2500.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

42

Warrant No

BASSETT, TIMOTHY ANDREW  -
2024-000101

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 12:00:00 PM

0.00NO

SANCTION NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

64

Warrant No

BEAL, ROBERT FRANKLIN  - 2024-000102

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 5:15:00 PM

DOMESTIC BATTERY; PHYSICAL CONTACT IN RUDE
MANNER

NO BOND 0.00NO

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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MANNER

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

36

Warrant No

GARCIA, YOSBELL VALLE  - 2024-000103

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 5:45:00 PM

BURGLARY-NON-RESIDENTIAL CASH/SURETY 50000.00BB-2024-CR-000020NO

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY; MISDEMEANOR 0.00NO

THEFT OF PROP/SERVICES; MISDEMEANOR 0.00NO

50000.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

35

Warrant No

WEST, NATASHA MARIE  - 2024-000104

Warrant Type

2/21/2024 10:13:00 PM

POSSESS OPIATES/OPIUM/NARC DRUG AND CERTAIN
STIM

NO BOND 0.00NO

UNLAWFULLY OBTAIN PRESCRIPTION-ONLY DRUG NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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